
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 103-00473

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:5/9/2003 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:5/20/2003 5/20/2003

Title: Approve and execute the First Amendment to the Lease Agreement between the County of Santa
Barbara, the Montecito Association and the City of Santa Barbara for the lease of County owned
property and building known as the Montecito Community Hall and Library located at 1469 East Valley
Road, Montecito, CA extending the term for a period of 10 years to December 30, 2013, and amend
the indemnification, insurance and subrogation language, First District.

Sponsors: GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS5/20/2003 1 Pass

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

